
White

Bronze

Black

ALSO AVAILABLE IN: CONSTRUCTION
Die cast aluminum ceiling mount fixture with 
universal mounting bracket and fitter for a 
standard junction box.
Includes medium base porcelain socket and 
nickel-plated screw shell.
Fitter has a powder coat paint finish.

 FEATURES
Available options include: fitter only, glass/
polycarbonate or ball/cylinder shape globe.
100 Watt incandescent max for glass and 75 
Watt max for polycarbonate.
Incandescent, CFL or LED bulbs may be used. 
(Lamp not included).
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RW - WALL MOUNT FIXTURES
MULTI-USE WEATHERPROOF

Ideal for entryways

For use outdooors

For use indoors 

APPLICATION:

PROJECT: DATE:

TYPE: NOTES:

CERTIFICATION:

RWP100 (Polycarbonate) 
RWG100 (Glass)

RWB100 (Glass) 
RWBP (Polycarbonate)

RC-1 Fitter Only



RW- WALL MOUNT FIXTURES
MULTI-USE WEATHERPROOF
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ACCESSORIES
RAB Design carries a diverse line of durable and cost efficient  
glass and polycarbonate cylinder shaped globes for use with  
the RW/RC Series fixtures. Sold separately.

GL100LPR POLY 
LONG PRISMATIC 

GL100PGO WHITE 
POLYCARBONATE

GL100PGA AMBER
POLYCARBONATE

GL100PRS PRISMATIC 
POLYCARBONATE

GL100PGR RED 
POLYCARBONATE

GL100PGB BLUE 
POLYCARBONATE

GL100PG CLEAR 
POLYCARBONATE

GL100PGG GREEN 
POLYCARBONATE

CYLINDER GLOBES

ROUND GLOBES

GL100BO 
WHITE GLASS

GL100PGBO
WHITE  

POLYCARBONATE

GLB100CP
CLEAR  

POLYCARBONATE 



RW - CEILING MOUNT FIXTURES
MULTI-USE WEATHERPROOF
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DIMENSIONS

4.57in
116mm

6.28in
159.50mm

6.16in
156.46mm

6.28in
159.50mm

3.58in
91mm

4.57in
116mm

7.16in
181.87mm

6.00in
152.40mm

6.02in
152.98mm

6.28in
159.50mm

7.49in
190.20mm

3.58in
91mm

4.57in
116mm

6.84in
173.69mm

3.44in
87.28mm

6.16in
156.46mm

6.28in
159.50mm

6.34in
161.10mm

3.71in
94.20mm

RWG100 / RWGP100 RWB100 / RWBP100

RW-1 FITTER

ORDER INFO

STOCK CODE / DESCRIPTION STOCK CODE / DESCRIPTION

008564  RW-1 GREY FITTER 010247  RWBP100 - WHITE FIXTURE - POLY BALL 

008565  RW-1 BLACK FITTER 008588  RWBP100 - GREY FIXTURE - POLY BALL

008566  RW-1 BRONZE FITTER 008600  RWG100 - BLACK FIXTURE - GLASS CYLINDER

023598  RW-1 WHITE FITTER 008601  RWG100 - BRONZE FIXTURE - GLASS CYLINDER

008585  RWB100 GREY FIXTURE - GLASS BALL 008599  RWG100 - GREY FIXTURE - GLASS CYLINDER

008586  RWB100 - BLACK FIXTURE - GLASS BALL 020819  RWG100 - WHITE FIXTURE - GLASS CYLINDER

008587  RWB100 BRONZE FIXTURE - GLASS BALL 008610  RWP100 - BRONZE FIXTURE - POLY CYLINDER

022901  RWB100 - WHITE FIXTURE - GLASS BALL 008608  RWP100 - GREY FIXTURE - POLY CYLINDER

008590  RWBP100 - BRONZE FIXTURE - POLY BALL 010245  RWP100 - WHITE FIXTURE - POLY CYLINDER

008589  RWBP100 - BLACK FIXTURE - POLY BALL 008609  RWP100 - BLACK FIXTURE - POLY CYLINDER
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